Sektion 12

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt k.  12:00

Placering Ringnummer
1 192-13-3163
2 222-15-0547
3 098-16-0900
4 098-15-0695

10-08-2018 fra Miinchen

Antal duer: 5
Kon  Hjemkl. Meter / min
U * 11:33:16 984,66
A * 12:08:31 939,53
U * 14:49:09 802,19
A+ 17:39:27 696,66

1/1
1/1
1/1
1/1

Forening Navn

192
222
098
098

BENT & YRSA
TEAM ILGAR
JESPER DRESLER
SARINI & FREDDY

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 15-08-2018

Pramie

Pramieklasse

1.000
954
815
708



